
O

COAL INDIA LIMITED.
Admn. Division

Coal Bhawan, New Town, Raiarhat
Kolkata-700 156.

Ref.No. Cl L/Admnl letter 12020 I i \ ( i Date ?t.11.2020

To
The General Manager(System),
Coal India Limited,
Coal Bhawan
Kolkata - 700 156.

Dear Sir.

Sending herewith softcopy containing the NIQ and Tender document to arrange for
displaying the same in www.coalindia.in and in CPP portal .

NIT having No. ClliAdmn/Glass12020/ lE6 y DATE:2(I1.2020

Encl: As above

You rs fu lly,

1 GM(Ad n



o

FORMAT FOR TENDER TO PUBLISH ON CIL WEBSITE

Sl No. FIE LDS PARTTCULARS

7 Ref./Tender No. CIL/Ad m n/G lass/2o20 / t t i-D Af E'JL-L7.2}20

2 Tender Title/Description Supply Fitting & fixing of glass / fibre Chamber in
tables of Chairman, Directors & CVO CIL of CIL HQ

Kolkata

Tender type Open tender
4 Estimated Value of Tender (lNR) Rs 33,521.00 (excluding GST)
5 EMD(IN R) Rs. 500/-
6 Tender Document Cost (lNR) Nil

7 Sale Start Date & Time 11.00 a.m. on 27.t1.2O20
8 Sale End Date & Time 11.00 a.m. on 07 .L2.2020
9 Last Date of Submission & Time 11.00 a.m. on 07 .L2.2020
10 Tender Opening Date & Time 12.30 P.m. on 07.72.2O2O

11 Tender Notice (File Name) N lT No.

T2 Tender Document (File Name as in
CD. Preferably single file, if more
than one file indicate sequence).

NA

13 Corrigendum/Addendum (File

Name)
NA

t4 Pre-Bid/Pre-N lT Meet Date NA

15 Clarif ication/Response of Pre-NTP/
Pre-bid meet(File Name)

NA

Contact details of dealing officer (as

below)
L7 Name / Designation Dy Manager (Civil/Admn)

18 Email lD NA

19 Phone(Office) 033-71104665
20 Fax 033-23246535

Encl: opy fi,;
Signature of dealing office

t GM(Admn)

16



a

Format of tenders for uploading on wlvw.eJr rocu re.gov.in

A.Basic Details

Tender Reference Number - CIL/Admn/Gl assl 2020 I i s i L D ATE : it. I 1.2020
Tender Type - open tender

Form of Contract : works
Number of Covers :- 01

Tender category - works
Account Type Head : Others

No. of Bid Openers : 03

Payment Mode:- On-line Instrument -
Offline Instruments :- offline in Demand draft

B.Cover Details:

No ofCovers: 01

Cover Type: technical & financial bid both
C.Nit Documents(onlv ipe/pdf file supported)

File Name: Supply Fitting & fixing of glass / fibre Chamber in tables of Chairman,

Directors & CVO CIL of CIL HQ Kolkata
Type: works

D.Work Item Details
Work Details:- Supply Fitting & fixing of glass / fibre Chamber in tables of

Chairman, Directors & CVO CIL of CIL HQ Kolkata
Work / Item Description (up to 250 Characters) - Supply Fitting & fixing of glass /

fibre Chamber in tables of Chairman, Directors & CVO CIL of
CIL HQ Kolkata

Product category -
Product sub-category (optional ) :-

Contract Type - Tender

Tender Value (INR):- Rs 33,521.00 (excluding GST)

Bid validity days -120 days

Calendar completion / Delivery period in days - l0 days



o

Give location details (Services) : Coal Bhawan Newtown Raj arhat

Pre-Bid Meeting Place - N.A.

Pre-bid meeting - N.A.

Pre-bid meeting address- N.A.
Bid Opening Place: office of GM(Administration),

COAL INDIA LIMITED.

ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

Coal Bhawan, Premises No.04-111.1, AF-lll
Action Rea 14, Newtown, Rajarhat, Kolkata, PIN-700 156

Tender Class -
Inviting Offi cer - GM(Administration),
Inviting Officer Address - coAL rNDrA LtMtrED.

ADMI NISTRATION DEPARTMENT

Coal Bhawan, Premises No.04-11L1, AF-lll
Action Rea 14, Newtown, Rajarhat, Kolkata, PIN-700 156

E. Fee details :- NA
Tender Charges- NA
Tender Fee (lNR) - NA
Processing Fee (INR) - NA
Surcharges (INR) - NA
Any other Tax / Charges (INR) -NA
Earnest Money Details :.

EMD Fee -Fixed
EMD Amount (INR)- 500/-

EMD exemption Allowed - No

EMD fee payable to -Coal India Limited
EMD fee payable at - Kolkata

I



o

F. Critical Dates:

Publishing Date: 27 .1 1 .2020

Document Download / sale start date; 27 .l I .2020 at 1 I :00 hours

Document Download / sale end date: 07.12.2020upto I 1:00 hours

Seek clarification start date N.A.
Seek clarification end date N.A.
Bid Submission start date: 01.12.2020 at 1 1 :00 hours

Bid Submission closing date: 04.12.2020 at 1 1:00 hours

Bid Opening Date: 07.12.2020 at 12:30 hours

G. Uoloadins Of Tender Details:
File Name : Supply Fitting & fixing of glass / fibre Chamber in tables of

Chairman, Directors & CVO CIL of CIL HQ Kolkata

Description: Supply Fitting & fixing of glass / fibre Chamber in tables of
Chairman, Directors & CVO CIL of CIL HQ Kolkata

Type:

Size:

1{


